DATASHEET
STAKKAboxTM ULTIMA
Speciicaion Guide
CUBIS Industries
sales support: +44 (0)151 548 7900 | info@cubisindustries.com | www.cubisindustries.com
CUBIS reserves the right to make
changes to this document
DAT 0100
V2.0 03/02/2012
ULTIMA STANDARD SIZE GUIDE
Length (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Outside Dimensions Weight Product Code Packaging Datasheet Ref
420mm 240mm 150mm 550mm x 370mm 7.7kg CPULRS-04200240 60 per pallet DAT 0101
500mm 500mm 150mm 626mm x 626mm 8.8kg CPULRS-05000500 16 per pallet DAT 0102
530mm 380mm 150mm 660mm x 510mm 8.9kg CPULRS-05300380 28 per pallet DAT 0103
750mm 750mm 150mm 876mm x 876mm 10.5kg CPULRS-07500750 10 per pallet DAT 0105
800mm 800mm 150mm 926mm x 926mm 13.2kg CPULRS-08000800 10 per pallet DAT 0106
885mm 530mm 150mm 1011mm x 650mm 14kg CPULRS-08850530 20 per pallet DAT 0107
915mm 445mm 150mm 1041mm x 571mm 10.8kg CPULRS-09150445 20 per pallet DAT 0108
1050mm 1050mm 150mm 1176mm x 1176mm 17.6kg CPULRS-10501050 10 per pallet DAT 0110
1160mm 380mm 150mm 1290mm x 510mm 11.4kg CPULRS-11600380 14 per pallet DAT 0111
1200mm 600mm 150mm 1326mm x 726mm 18.9kg CPULRS-12000600 10 per pallet DAT 0112
1200mm 1200mm 150mm 1326mm x 1326mm 20.4kg CPULRS-12001200 10 per pallet DAT 0113
1310mm 610mm 150mm 1408mm x 708mm 14.1kg CPULRS-13100610 10 per pallet DAT 0114
1310mm 850mm 150mm 1436mm x 976mm 15.8kg CPULRS-13100850 10 per pallet DAT 0115
1380mm 530mm 150mm 1506mm x 656mm 15.7kg CPULRS-13800530 10 per pallet DAT 0116
1500mm 750mm 150mm 1598mm x 848mm 15.7kg CPULRS-15000750 10 per pallet DAT 0117
1500mm 1500mm 150mm 1626mm x 1626mm 21.1kg CPULRS-15001500 10 per pallet DAT 0118
1830mm 530mm 150mm 1996mm x 656mm 19.8kg CPULRS-18000530 10 per pallet DAT 0119
1900mm 1200mm 150mm 2026mm x 1326mm 38kg CPULRS-19001200 10 per pallet DAT 0120
2500mm 1200mm 150mm 2630mm x 1330mm 31.9kg CPULRS-25001200 On request DAT 0121
MATERIAL PROPERTIES
Tensile Strength ISO 527-4 62 MPA
Flexural Strength ISO 14125 142 MPA
Flexural Modulus ISO 14125 9.6 GPA